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Please state colour and quantity when ordering

mm

12 mm

15 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30 mm

40 mm

50 mm

65 mm

100mm

Height of
 strip

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Yield
1/4 sheet
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Popular Materials used for Labels

Interior
Matt

Exterior
Texture

Exterior 
Gloss

Interior
SafeTmark Fire rated

WHITE/BLACK TEXT

WHITE/RED TEXT

BLACK/WHITE TEXT

RED/WHITE TEXT

YELLOW/BLACK 

EM-21919

EM-21928

EM-21917

EM-21921

EM-21936

EM-18304

EM-18325

EM-18301

EM-18304

EM-18334

EM-17892

EM-17907

EM-17889

EM-18054

EM-17901

EM-FR222-204

EM-FR222-402

EM-FR222-602

EM-FR222-744

Quantity Discount: 1-20 List price

21-50 less 5%

51-100 less 10%

101- 250  less 15%

251- 500 Less 20%

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material by:

Multiply cost of sheet of material 
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Cut Strips Calculator

For strip
600mm
wide

For strip
1200mm
wide

.03
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.075

.085
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 PH 9328 7120

FX 9328 9332

14 Florence St. West Perth 6005

www.engravingsupplies.com.au
info@engravingsupplies.com.au


