PH 9328 7120 FX 9328 9332 14 Florence St. West Perth 6005 info@engravingsupplies.com.au

## **Cut Strips Calculator**

## Please state colour and quantity when ordering

Height of strip	For strip 600mm wide	For strip 1200mm wide	Yield 1/4 sheet
10 mm Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.03	.06	15
$12 _{mm}$ Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.032	.065	12
15 mm Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.035	.07	10
$_{20\mathrm{mm}}$ Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.04	.08	7
25  mm Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.05	.1	6
$30 _{mm}$ Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.06	.12	5
40 mm Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.075	.15	3
$50 _{mm}$ Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.085	.17	3
65 mm Multiply cost of sheet of material by:	.1	.2	2
100 <sub>mm</sub> Multiply cost of sheet of material	.14	.28	1

## **Popular Materials used for Labels**

Interior Matt	Exterior Texture	Exterior Gloss	Interior SafeTmark Fire rated
EM-21919	EM-18304	EM-17892	EM-FR222-204
EM-21928	EM-18325	EM-17907	
EM-21917	EM-18301	EM-17889	EM-FR222-402
EM-21921	EM-18304	EM-18054	EM-FR222-602
EM-21936	EM-18334	EM-17901	EM-FR222-744
	Matt EM-21919 EM-21928 EM-21917 EM-21921	Matt       Texture         EM-21919       EM-18304         EM-21928       EM-18325         EM-21917       EM-18301         EM-21921       EM-18304	Matt       Texture       Gloss         EM-21919       EM-18304       EM-17892         EM-21928       EM-18325       EM-17907         EM-21917       EM-18301       EM-17889         EM-21921       EM-18304       EM-18054

Quantity Discount: 1-20 List price 101- 250 less 15%

21-50 less 5% 251- 500 Less 20%

51-100 less 10%